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| CAMPEONATO NAVIDAD F.ANN. SEVILLA - TURNO 1
ALCALA DE GUADAIRA - 27/12/20

Prueba 38
27/12/2020 - 11:15

Fem., 100m Braza

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serieldel

2 HERRERA BENITEZ, Elena
3 BLANCO SABIO, Olga

4 CORRALES GALVEZ, Carmen Rocio
, Alba

5 BARRAGAN RUIZ
6 GARCIA GOMEZ,

Carolina

7 SUERO ABREGU, GEMMA

AN

08
07
06
07
07

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Carmona

C.N. Alcala

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

1:35.69
1:30.59
1:19.87
1:23.54
1:32.70

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
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